Deferred tax liability 103.3 5.8  – 109.1

Trade and other payables* 280.8 (6.0) (0.2) 274.6

Equity of the owners of the parent 1 361.3 (28.4)  – 1 332.9

Non-controlling interest 214.4 21.8  – 236.2

Period ended
30 Jun 2013

as stated
previously

Rm

IFRS 10 and

IFRIC 5

Rm

IFRS 11

Rm

30 Jun 2013

Restated

Rm

Environmental rehabilitation trust funds and investments 177.0 (2.0) – 175.0

Non-current investments and other assets 130.1 0.1  – 130.2

Equity accounted investments –  – 0.3 0.3

Cash and cash equivalents 377.2  – (0.5) 376.7

Deferred tax liability 100.7 5.7  – 106.4

Trade and other payables 220.5 (3.0) (0.2) 217.3

Equity of the owners of the parent 1 427.0 (26.1)  – 1 400.9

Non-controlling interest 221.3 21.5  – 242.8

*�Trade and other receivables exclude tax receivable and trade and other payables exclude post retirement and other employee benefits that were

previously reported under one caption respectively.

DRDGOLD LIMITED8

ADJUSTMENTS TO THE GROUP STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS AND OTHER COMPREHENSIVE INCOME

Period ended
30 Sep 2013

as stated
previously

Rm

IFRS 10 and

IFRIC 5

Rm

IFRS 11

Rm

Period ended

30 Sep 2013

Restated

Rm

Corporate and administrative expenses (23.3) (1.9) – (25.2)

Loss before tax (15.6) (1.9) – (17.5)

Income tax (4.6) (0.1) – (4.7)

Loss after tax (20.2) (2.0) – (22.2)

Attributable to:

Equity owners of the parent (13.3) (2.3) – (15.6)

Non-controlling interest (6.9) 0.3 – (6.6)

Total comprehensive income for the year (19.7) (2.0) – (21.7)

Attributable to:

Equity owners of the parent (12.8) (2.3) – (15.1)

Non-controlling interest (6.9) 0.3 – (6.6)

Earnings per share attributable to equity owners of the parent

Basic loss per share (cents) (4) – – (4)

Diluted basic loss per share (cents) (3) (1) – (4)

Headline loss per share (cents) (3) (1) – (4)

Diluted headline loss per share (cents) (3) (1) – (4)

ADJUSTMENTS TO THE GROUP STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS
Period ended
30 Sep 2013

as stated
previously

Rm

IFRS 10 and

IFRIC 5

Rm

IFRS 11

Rm

Period ended

30 Sep 2013

Restated

Rm

Net increase in cash and cash equivalents (45.9) – – (45.9)

Cash and cash equivalents at the beginning of the period 377.2 – (0.5) 367.7